



Legislation Details

File #:	2022	-0350	Version:	1			
Туре:	Motic	on			Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/30/	2022			In control:	General Legislative Session	
On agenda:	5/4/2	022			Final action:	5/4/2022	
Title:	Motion 22-160, approving Amendment #1 to the Puget Sound Taxpayer Accountability Act (PSTAA) Interlocal Agreement with Northshore School District						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:				•		dment 1 - FULLY EXECUTED COPY, Assignment Slip	4. Ordinance 21-
			al Interlocal	•	ement, 6. Motior		4. Ordinance 21-
Attachments:	066,	5. Origina Action By	al Interlocal	Agre	ement, 6. Motion Ac	Assignment Slip	
Attachments:	066, Ver.	5. Origina Action By General	al Interlocal / Legislative Justice / H	Agre Sess	ement, 6. Motion Action Ap	a Assignment Slip tion	Result
Attachments: Date 5/4/2022	066, Ver. 1	5. Origina Action By General Law and Committ	al Interlocal / Legislative Justice / H	Agre Sess umar	ement, 6. Motion Action ion Ap Services Mo	n Assignment Slip tion proved	Result